
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Resource Names

1 ER‐9 (Affiliation 
Agreements)

583 days Wed 3/9/11 Sat 6/1/13 99% ER‐9 Committee

2 Cabell Huntington 
Hospital 

1 day Sun 7/1/12 Sun 7/1/12 100%

3 Cabell Huntington 
Surgery Center 

14 days Sun 7/1/12 Wed 7/18/12 100%

4 St. Mary's Medical 
Center

1 day Sun 7/1/12 Sun 7/1/12 100%

5 Huntington VA Medical 
Center

1 day Wed 3/9/11 Wed 3/9/11 100%

6 Mildred Mitchell 
Bateman Hospital 

1 day Thu 12/1/11 Thu 12/1/11 100%

7 River Park Hospital  1 day Sun 7/1/12 Sun 7/1/12 100%
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8 Charleston Area Medical
Center

1 day Thu 3/1/12 Thu 3/1/12 100%

9 CAMC‐Teays Valley 
Health South

1 day Fri 2/1/13 Fri 2/1/13 100%

10 LabCorp 1 day Wed 8/1/12 Wed 8/1/12 100%

11 Logan Regional Medical 
Center

1 day Fri 2/22/13 Fri 2/22/13 100%

12 Pleasant Valley Hospital 1 day Tue 11/20/12 Tue 11/20/12 100%

13 Raleigh General Hospital 1 day Thu 1/26/12 Thu 1/26/12 100%

14 Thomas Memorial 
Hospital

1 day Tue 1/1/13 Tue 1/1/13 100%

15 Health South  1 day Mon 2/18/13 Mon 2/18/13 100%

16 Plan and schedule 
annual review

144 days Wed 11/14/12 Sat 6/1/13 100%
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